View Related Student Information
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This guide helps efficiently manage student information by simplifying profile
searches and access to key data like tickets, assets, and invoices—boosting

organization and workflow.
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Select "Manage".
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Enter a user's name or ID in this field to search for them.
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Select
K0801041
H1202259
F1201672
E1109852
D1105056

21007107
C1111348
€1109261
C1101536

1201141
B1108051

B1107093

Select

Abdullah
Jesus
Abraham
Abigail
Abner
Aaron Justin
Abby
Abril
Abigail
Abigail
Grayson
Adebisi

Aaron

Middle Name Last Name
Select Selec

Tahir Khan

Alexander Hemandez

Emerson Freeman

Elva Espinoza
Dawit

Hilario Dano

Grace Culpepper
Castro

May Perking

Daniela Bahamonde

Robert Baker

Oladele Bello

Josiah Barlow

Select

KO0801041@STUDENTS.KATYISD.ORG
H1202259@STUDENTS.KATYISD.ORG
F1201572@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG
E1109352@STUDENTS KATYISD ORG
D1109056@STUDENTS. KATYISD.ORG
D1007107@STUDENTS.KATYISD.ORG
C1111348@STUDENTS KATYISD.CRG
C1109261@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG
C1101536@STUDENTS. KATYISD.ORG
B1201148@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG
B1110794@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG
B1108051@STUDENTS KATYISD ORG

B1107093@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG
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QAHS

QAHS

QAHS
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Family

Family

Day

Day




4 Enter a user's name or ID in this field to search for them.
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Student ID First Name Middle Name Last Name

Manage

Ui Print Labels Select Select Select Select Select Select 8|
5 K0801041 Abdullah Tahir Khan K0801041@STUDENTS.KATYISD.ORG ~ QAHS Family Day
H1202259 Jesus Alexander Hemandez H1202259@STUDENTS. KATYISD.ORG QAMS
F1201672 Abraham Emerson Freeman F1201572@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG ~ QAHS

atons
I
2 HelpDesk > E1109852 Abigail Elva Espinoza E1109952@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG ~ QAHS Family Day
D1105056 Abner Dawit D1109056@STUDENTS.KATYISD.ORG ~ QAHS

D1007107 Aaron Justin Hilario Dano D1007107@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG QAHS
C1111348 Abby Grace Culpepper C1111348@STUDENTS.KATYISD.ORG QAHS
C1109261 Abril Castro C1109261@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG QAHS
C1101536 Abigail May Perkins C1101536@STUDENTS. KATYISD.ORG QAHS

1201141 Abigail Daniela Bahamonde B1201148@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG QAHS
B1110794 Grayson Robert Baker B1110794@STUDENTS.KATYISD.ORG QAMS
B1108051 Adebisi Oladele Bello B1108051@STUDENTS KATYISD ORG QAHS
B1107093 Aaron Josiah Barlow B1107093@STUDENTS . KATYISD.ORG QAHS

5  Alternatively, you can use these fields to search for a user.
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E Students .| View Applied: Standard

| Manage Student ID First Name Middle Name Last Name

QI Print Labels Select Select Select | Select

K0801041 Abdullah Tahir Khan K0801041@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG ~ QAHS Family Day
H1202259 Jesus Alexander Hemandez H1202259@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG QAMS
1l locations >
F1201672 Abraham Emerson Freeman F1201572@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG QAHS
2 Help Desk > E1103952 Abigail Elva Espinoza E1109952@STUDENTS KATYISD. ORG QAHS Family Day
D1105056 Abner Dawit D1109056@STUDENTS.KATYISD.ORG ~ QAHS

D1007107 Aaron Justin Hilario Dano D1007107@STUDENTS. KATYISD.ORG QAHS

c1111348 Abby Grace Culpepper C1111248@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG ~ QAHS
C€1108261 Abril Castro C1109261@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG QAHS

C1101536 Abigail May Perking C1101536@STUDENTS.KATYISD.ORG ~ QAHS

11201144 Abigail Daniela Bahamonde B1201148@STUDENTS.KATYISD.ORG QAHS

B1110794 Grayson Robert Baker B1110794@STUDENTS. KATYISD.ORG QAMS

B1108051 Adebisi Oladele Bello B1108051@STUDENTS KATYISD ORG QAHS

B1107093 Aaron Josiah Barlow B1107093@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG QAHS



6  Choose the user you'd like to view.
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Manage Student ID First Name Middie Name Last Name
Ui Print Labels Select Select Select Select Select Select 8|
5 K0801041 Abdullah Tahir Khan K0801041@STUDENTS.KATYISD.ORG ~ QAHS Family Day
Jesus Alexander Hemandez H1202259@STUDENTS.KATYISD.ORG QAMS
Abraham Emerson Freeman F1201572@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG QAHS
Abigail Elva Espinoza E1109952@STUDENTS KATYISD ORG QAHS Family Day
D1105056 Abner Dawit D1109056@STUDENTS.KATYISD.ORG ~ QAHS
D1007107 Aaron Justin Hilario Dano D1007107@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG QAHS
C1111348 Abby Grace Culpepper C1111348@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG QAHS
C€1108261 Abril Castro C1109261@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG QAHS
C€1101536 Abigail May Perkins C1101336@STUDENTS.KATYISD.ORG QAHS
1201141 Abigail Daniela Bahamonde B1201148@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG QAHS
B1110794 Grayson Robert Baker B1110794@STUDENTS. KATYISD.ORG QAMS
B1108051 Adebisi Oladele Bello B1108051@STUDENTS KATYISD ORG QAHS
B1107093 Aaron Josiah Barlow B1107093@STUDENTS KATYISD.ORG QAHS

7 Use these links to Print a Label or view related Tickets, Assets, and Invoices.
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